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Group: Pinewood

Total Time

28.5524
29.4025
29.8336
31.7064
32.5003
34.6534
37.5387
37.7029
38.5332
39.9446
43.0562
44.1384

Avg MPH
227.24

220.67
217.48
204.64
199.64
187.23
172.84
172.09

Car Name

Python

Green Dragon
Orange Crush
Wicked

Black
Rainbow Dash
The Snake
Sams Beamer
Lightning McQueen
Plain Jane
Hulk

Green Goblin




