

Group: Pinewood

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.5524	227.24	Eric C	13	Python	
2	29.4025	220.67	Sean K	4	Green Dragon	
3	29.8336	217.48	Brielle B	11	Orange Crush	
4	31.7064	204.64	Brynna B	10	Wicked	
5	32.5003	199.64	Tanner S	5	Black	
6	34.6534	187.23	Kit B	16	Rainbow Dash	
7	37.5387	172.84	Pierce C	15	The Snake	
8	37.7029	172.09	Jill L	17	Sams Beamer	
9	38.5332	168.38	Ben S	6	Lightning McQueen	
10	39.9446	162.43	Quinn K	14	Plain Jane	
11	43.0562	150.69	Fin S	1	Hulk	
12	44.1384	147.00	Joe S	2	Green Goblin	